SALLY JONES
[SAMPLE DONATIONS REPORT]

DONOR
John & Mary Smith
Bob & Sally Jones

Myrtle Johnson
Mr. Rogers

TOTAL RECEIVED

AMOUNT DUE

ADDRESS

1234 ABC Street, Anywhere, GA, 99999

567 XYZ Street, Nowhere, GA 99999

8910 Jones Avenue, Jonesville, GA 99999

123 Neighborhood Drive, Friendlyville, GA 99999

Amount

150.00
75.00
200.00
60.00

LR AR R

$ 485.00

$ 415.00

Check #

123
456
789
345
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