SALLY JONES [SAMPLE DONATIONS REPORT]

DONOR	ADDRESS	Amount		Check #
		•	450.00	400
John & Mary Smith	1234 ABC Street, Anywhere, GA, 99999	\$	150.00	123
Bob & Sally Jones	567 XYZ Street, Nowhere, GA 99999	\$	75.00	456
Myrtle Johnson	8910 Jones Avenue, Jonesville, GA 99999	\$	200.00	789
Mr. Rogers	123 Neighborhood Drive, Friendlyville, GA 99999	\$	60.00	345
TOTAL RECEIVED		\$	485.00	
AMOUNT DUE		\$	415.00	